
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Paulette POGU
5402GE SCAPA NANCY (France)
Course : D70
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:17:23 (25'48"/km)

9/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Guyonne PETIT 0:42:53
2. Odette MORET 0:47:43
3. Monica ROELING 0:50:59

1. 115 00:04:21 242m 17'59"/km
2. 85 00:10:21 00:14:42 214m 48'22"/km
3. 109 00:10:02 00:24:44 310m 32'22"/km
4. 122 00:14:41 00:39:25 389m 37'45"/km
5. 144 00:02:04 00:41:29 67m 30'51"/km
6. 116 00:15:35 00:57:04 618m 25'13"/km
7. 123 00:03:10 01:00:14 169m 18'44"/km
8. 59 00:05:40 01:05:54 264m 21'28"/km
9. 124 00:04:51 01:10:45 250m 19'24"/km

10. 222 00:05:07 01:15:52 277m 18'28"/km
11. 255 00:01:07 01:16:59 84m 13'18"/km
12. 999 00:00:24 01:17:23 102m 3'55"/km
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